
OVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT, liT DELHI 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR PH.D PROGRAMME THROUGH INTERVIEWS
 

HELD ON 8th DECEMBER 2015 FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2015-16, 2ND SEMESTER
 

S. No. 
APPLICATION 

NO 
NAME 

ACAD 
LOAD 

RESEARCH AREA 
SOURCE OF 
FUNDING 

-
1. 00028268 APARNA SHARMA Full Time Environment FTIA 

2. 00029722 SWATI RANI Full Time Environment 
FTIA 

3. 00028604 AMBILI B Full Time GeoTechnical 
FTIA 

4. 00027493 ADIL MOHAMMAD DAR Full Time Structure 
FTIA 

5. 

6. 

00027526 

00027913 

VANDANA CHITHRA 

PADMANABHAN 

MEENAKSHI I 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Structure 

Structure 

FTIA 

FTIA 

7. 

8. 

00028078 

00027539 

VIGNESH KUMAR C 

TARAPADA MANDAL 

I 
Full Time 

Full Time 

Structure 

Transportation 

, 

FTIA 

FTIA 

9. 00028796 ABHARY E Full Time Transportation 
FTIA 

10. 

11. 

00028704 

00029400 

ARVIND KUMAR BAIRWA 

HIMANSHU PRATAP SIINGH 

Full Time 

Full Time 

I Water Resources 

Water Resources 

FTIA 

-

FTIA 

12. 00029686 SANDHYA BIRLA Full Time Water Resources 
FTIA 

13. 00030384 MOULSHREE TRIPATHI Full Time Water Resources 
FTIA 

(P~tJJ{ 4~.~1)/

(prof~~ojbatta) 

DRC Convener Head 

Note: Matter pertaining to candidates, other than Full Time Institute Assistantship (FTIA), is referred 

to Dean (Academics). 


