CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT, IIT DELHI PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR PH.D PROGRAMME THROUGH INTERVIEWS HELD ON 8th DECEMBER 2015 FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2015-16, 2ND SEMESTER

S. No.	APPLICATION NO	NAME	ACAD LOAD	RESEARCH AREA	SOURCE OF FUNDING
1.	00028268	APARNA SHARMA	Full Time	Environment	FTIA
2.	00029722	SWATI RANI	Full Time	Environment	FTIA
3.	00028604	AMBILI B	Full Time	GeoTechnical	FTIA
4.	00027493	ADIL MOHAMMAD DAR	Full Time	Structure	FTIA
5.	00027526	VANDANA CHITHRA PADMANABHAN	Full Time	Structure	FTIA
6.	00027913	MEENAKSHI	Full Time	Structure	FTIA
7.	00028078	VIGNESH KUMAR C	Full Time	Structure	FTIA
8.	00027539	TARAPADA MANDAL	Full Time	Transportation	FTIA
9.	00028796	ABHARY E	Full Time	Transportation	FTIA
10.	00028704	ARVIND KUMAR BAIRWA	Full Time	Water Resources	FTIA
11.	00029400	HIMANSHU PRATAP SINGH	Full Time	Water Resources	FTIA
12.	00029686	SANDHYA BIRLA	Full Time	Water Resources	FTIA
13.	00030384	MOULSHREE TRIPATHI	Full Time	Water Resources	FTIA

(Prof. A.K.Nema)

DRC Convener

(Prof. Manoj Datta)

Note: Matter pertaining to candidates, other than Full Time Institute Assistantship (FTIA), is referred to Dean (Academics).